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Email 
First 
Name 

Last 
Name Company Name 

ron.stepanek@brightview.com Ronald Stepanek BrightView 
maryl@callawaygolf.com Mary Leahy Callaway  
tonysylvester@clevelandgolf.com Tony Sylvester Cleveland/Srixon/ASICS 
wheubach@divots.com Bill Heubach Divots  
max@evolvegolf.com Max Lerner Evolve Golf 
ibickel@textron.com Isaac Bickel EZ-GO  
btermini@textron.com Brian Termini EZ-GO  
kipcordisco@gmail.com Kip Cordisco Global Golf Sales 
greg.stark@golfgenius.com Greg Stark Golf Genius 
john.rutecki@greysonclothiers.com John Rutecki Greyson Clothiers 
george.west11@gmail.com George West GW Golf Sales 
jpgreiner42@gmail.com Jeremy Greiner Jeremy Greiner Golf Sales 
mdicksonpga@gmail.com Michael Dickson LagMaster Golf 
jhong@mauijim.com Jennifer Hong Maui Jim  
aorlov@mauijim.com Anastasia  Orlov Maui Jim  
mattm@miskellygolfsales.com Matt Miskelly Miskelly and Companies 
dpangraze@nextround.com Dave Pangraze Next Round Golf 
nick@macduffconsulting.com Nick Green Penfold Golf 
gavin@penfoldgolfusa.com Gavin Perrett Penfold Golf 
preciseyardagebooks@gmail.com Scott Brady Precise Yardage Books 
mreider@pxg.com Matthew Kreider PXG  
ray@rangeservant.us Ray Richardson Range Servant 
gavindear@shotscope.com Gavin Dear ShotScope 
markberan@signaturegolf.com Mark Beran SIGNATURE GOLF 
craig@signaturegolf.com Craig Hamet SIGNATURE GOLF 
cozman71@yahoo.com Bryan Costello Straight Down Clothing 
susan@signsbythesea.com Sue Dougals Signs by the Sea 
geoffrey.morrison@taylormadegolf.com Geoff Morrison Taylormade 
scott.bavaro@taylormadegolf.com Scott Bavaro TaylorMade Golf 
jshaw@tournamentsolutions.com Jon Shaw Tournament Solutions 
whitmangolf@gmail.com Alec Whitman Under Armour 
dmscott@pga.com Devan Scott Under Armour 

yvaid001@hotmail.com Yuri Vaid 
Vaid Associates -Corkcicle & 
AndersonOrd 

sales@virginiaartesian.com Brian Stephen 
Virginia Artesian Bottling 
Company 

nick@virginiaartesian.com Nick Brown 
Virginia Artesian Bottling 
Company 

anthony.barrette@pga.com Anthony Barrette WEAR MARK 
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